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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Toria Edwards1304
GymWorld

9.000 9.150 9.3509.400 36.900
4 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Emily Becker1302
GymWorld

9.050 9.250 9.3009.150 36.750
3 3T 5T 3 2 

2 

Nina McGill1307
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.250 8.7509.250 36.150
6 3T 2T 8 3 

3 

Maggy Osha1311
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.150 8.7008.850 35.800
2 5T 9 9 4 

4 

Emma Cilley1320
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.400 9.2508.900 35.750
1 11 8 4 5 

5 

Samantha Metcalf1319
North Bay

8.500 9.300 8.9008.950 35.650
8 1T 7 7 6 

6 

Julia Moore1305
GymWorld

8.400 9.300 9.2008.600 35.500
9 1T 10T 5 7 

7 

Jillian Wilson1301
Extreme

8.600 9.100 8.5509.150 35.400
7 7 5T 11 8 

8 

Marissa Gonzales1318
North Bay

7.850 9.050 9.0509.250 35.200
11 8T 2T 6 9 

9 

Kendal Reed1312
Head Over Heels

8.950 8.450 9.4008.200 35.000
5 10 12 1 10 

10 

Houts Brooke1303
GymWorld

8.250 9.050 8.6508.600 34.550
10 8T 10T 10 11 

11 

Gina Conley1321
Santa Rosa

0.000 8.100 8.5009.250 25.850
12 12 2T 12 12 

12 
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